Classifica Straborgo di Notte - Martedi, 09 Settembre 2025 - Straborgo di Notte

Pos. Pett.
1 7
2 6
3 209
4 171
5 9
6 41
7 232
8 15
9 61
10 105
11 73
12 45
13 8
14 111
15 158
16 239
17 166
18 222
19 220
20 93
21 184
22 32
23 212
24 103
25 203
26 94
27 70
28 245
29 134
30 75
31 104
32 96
33 109
34 31
35 226
36 164
37 59
38 114
39 102
40 131
41 148

Cognome
CERUTTI
GIUDICI
BAGNATI
CAPPINI
BILORA
FILIBERTI
LATINO
GATTONI
SIGNINI
CAPPIO
MORA
PURICELLI
ZUCCOLLO
CERLINI
MO
TAHIROVA
DUOCCIO
MORLACCHI
FASANA
LEONARDI
RUGGERI
BACCHETTA
GALLO
BAGNO
MANARA
BROASCA
CERINI
LANGEVIN
POLETTI
FASOLIN
EREMITA
CIOCIOLA
ROSSELLI
GALLI
BREA
SABBADINI
DI MATTEO
BARBERO
ZANETTI
MUNERATO
MARZOLO

www.wedosport.net

Nome
FEDERICA

GLORIA RITAANTONIA

CAROLINA
GIADA
MARTINA
SARA

MARTA

ALICE

SILVIA

IRENE

GIADA
CAMILLA
FEDERICA
CHIARA
ELISABETTA
AZIZA
CORINNE AURORA
LEA
MARGHERITA
RAFFAELLA
CAMILLA
VIRGINIA
GABRIELLA
GIULIA
ELENA

JENI LUMINITA
NICOLETTA
CHRISTINE
MICHELA
PATRIZIA
PATRIZIA
DONATELLA
ELEONORA
BEATRICE
SOFIA
ALESSANDRA
DIANA

PAOLA
MICHELA
MARTA
LUANA

Pagi na 1 di

Anno
1990
1987
2008
2009
1998
1996
1986
2000
2007
2008
1993
1998
1992
1983
1995
1984
2009
2000
2006
1977
1993
1970
1961
1984
1981
1972
1988
1964
1978
1972
1978
1979
1974
1994
2005
1988
1961
1966
1973
2006
1973

1 stanpata il

Cat.
SF35
SF35

AF
AF
JPSF
JPSF
SF35
JPSF
JPSF
AF
JPSF
JPSF
JPSF
SF40
JPSF
SF40
AF
JPSF
JPSF
SF45
JPSF
SF55
SF60
SF40
SF40
SF50
SF35
SF60
SF45
SF50
SF45
SF45
SF50
JPSF
JPSF
SF35
SF60
SF55
SF50
JPSF
SF50

Cod.
VB058
BG223
NO020
VB058
LU103
NOO007
VA981
VB058
MI221
VCO073
NO069
NOO055
VB058
VB005
VCO045
VCO001
VCO073
MI1994
VB058
NOO053
NOO073
NOO007
NO023
NO069
M1552
NOO053
NO069

NOO037
VAO051

NO069
NO023
NOO053
NOO073
VCO014
VA943
RR999
NOO037
NOO052
NOO037
VA168

09/ 09/ 2025 21: 54: 58

Societa
SPORT PROJECT VCO
ATL. VALLE BREMBANA
TEAM ATLETICO-MERCURIO NOVARA
SPORT PROJECT VCO
G.S. ORECCHIELLA GARFAGNANA
SI-SPORT S.STEFANO BORGOMANERO
TEAM ATTIVASALUTE ASD
SPORT PROJECT VCO
BRACCO ATLETICA
ASD FUTURATLETICA PIEMONTE
LUCIANI SPORT TEAM
ATLETICA MARATHON BELLINZAGO
SPORT PROJECT VCO
A. S. D. BOGNANCO
ATLETICA VALSESIA
ATL. SANTHIA'
ASD FUTURATLETICA PIEMONTE
POLISPORTIVA MOVING S.S.D. ARL
SPORT PROJECT VCO
PODISTICAARONA
ASD RUN FAST
SI-SPORT S.STEFANO BORGOMANERO
G.S. CASTELLANIA - GOZZANO
LUCIANI SPORT TEAM
G.S. MONTESTELLA
PODISTICAARONA
LUCIANI SPORT TEAM
FFIAAF
G.S. FULGOR PRATO SESIA
G.S. MARATONETI CASSANO M.GO
LUCIANI SPORT TEAM
G.S. CASTELLANIA - GOZZANO
PODISTICAARONA
ASD RUN FAST
G.S.A. VALSESIA
ASD BUMBASINA RUN
RUNCARD EPS
G.S. FULGOR PRATO SESIA
A.S.D. CIRCUITO RUNNING
G.S. FULGOR PRATO SESIA
AMATORI ATL. CASORATE S.

Tempo
17:30
17:30
17:41
17:46
17:48
18:08
18:32
18:46
18:56
19:53
20:08
20:10
20:20
20:33
21:00
21:29
21:48
21:51
21:55
22:01
22:07
22:15
22:39
22:55
23:08
23:21
23:22
23:24
24:24
24:32
24:34
24:44
24:49
24:57
25:19
25:23
25:29
25:52
26:25
27:06
27:46
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